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Monday, March 26, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Jiunn-Wei Chen, National Taiwan Univ 

 "Shear and Bulk Viscosities of a Gluon Plasma in Perturbative QCD with Non-Collinear Radiations" 
 

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Anthony Francis, Univ Bielefeld 

 "Langevin Dynamics in a Finite Box’" 
 

Wednesday, March 28, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~Anders Tranberg, Niels Bohr Institute 

 "TBA" 
 

Thursday, March 29, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~Simon Caron-Huot, Institute for Advanced Study 

"TBA" 
 

Friday, March 30, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Alina Czajka, Physics UJK 

 "N=4 Super Yang-Mills Plasma" 
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Anthony Francis Univ Bielefeld francis_32657@yahoo.de  3/25-4/8 B474 5-9775 

François Gelis CEA/Saclay francois.gelis@cea.fr  3/19-3/30 C422 5-9778 

Jacopo Ghiglieri McGill Univ jacopo.ghiglieri@physics.mcgill.ca  3/25-4/7 B468 5-9723 

Frank James Swansea Univ pyfj@swansea.ac.uk 3/4-3/31 B470 none 

Aleksi Kurkela McGill Univ aleksi.kurkela@mcgill.ca 3/5-4/13 B468 5-9721 

Mikko Laine Univ Bielefeld laine@physik.uni-bielefeld.de  3/24-4/13 C411A 5-3606 

Harvey Meyer J Gutenberg Univ 
Mainz 

meyerh@kph.uni-mainz.de  3/18-3/31 C424 5-9827 

Guy Moore McGill Univ guymoore@physics.mcgill.ca 3/4-3/31 C411A 5-3606 

Stanislaw 
Mrowczynski 

Jan Kochanowski 
University 

mrow@fuw.edu.pl  3/24-4/5 C422 5-9779 

Wesley Petersen SAM wpp@math.ethz.ch 2/29-3/27 C424 5-9828 

Jon-Ivar Skullerud NUI Maynooth jonivar@thphys.nuim.ie 3/4-4/11 C437 5-3620 

Dam Thanh Son INT dtson@uw.edu Local C418 5-9782 

Andrei Starinets Univ of Oxford andrei.starinets@physics.ox.ac.uk  3/14-4/10 C431 5-3719 

Michael Strickland Gettysburg College mstrickl@gettysburg.edu  3/10-4/6 C437 5-3620 

Anders Tranberg Niels Bohr 
Institute 

anders.tranberg@nbi.dk  3/24-3/31 C438 5-9831 

Aleksi Vuorinen Univ Bielefeld vuorinen@physik.uni-bielefeld.de  3/24-4/14 C423 5-9777 

David Weir Univ Helsinki david.weir@helsinki.fi  3/18-3/31 B449 5-9773 

Yan Zhu Univ Bielefeld yzhu@physik.uni-bielefeld.de  3/30-4/14 C404 5-3971 

 
 

Please bring or send a .pdf or .ppt of your slide presentation to:  
janine@phys.washington.edu  

mailto:bodeker@physik.uni-bielefeld.de
mailto:schuot@ias.edu
mailto:jwc@phys.ntu.edu.tw
mailto:czajka@ujk.edu.pl
mailto:francis_32657@yahoo.de
mailto:francois.gelis@cea.fr
mailto:jacopo.ghiglieri@physics.mcgill.ca
mailto:laine@physik.uni-bielefeld.de
mailto:meyerh@kph.uni-mainz.de
mailto:mrow@fuw.edu.pl
mailto:dtson@uw.edu
mailto:andrei.starinets@physics.ox.ac.uk
mailto:mstrickl@gettysburg.edu
mailto:anders.tranberg@nbi.dk
mailto:vuorinen@physik.uni-bielefeld.de
mailto:david.weir@helsinki.fi
mailto:yzhu@physik.uni-bielefeld.de
mailto:janine@phys.washington.edu

